
Valerie Scates Executive Director of Future Ready 520-2568

valerie.scates@d11.org

Dawn Boden Director of Counseling Services 520-2576 dawn.boden@d11.org

Richard Luna Administrative Assistant 520-2570 richard.luna@d11.org

Leilani Mullins Career and College Access 

Coordinator

520-2575 Leilani.Mullins@d11.org

Margaret Bloomer School Counseling Specialist margaret.bloomer@d11.org

Sonia Urban On-Track-To Graduate Facilitator 520-2214 Sonia.Urban@d11.org

Nicole Hererra Project AWARE Coodinator 520-2567 Nicole.Herrera@d11.org

Kimberly Wojtalewicz Early Childhood Counselor 520-2577 kimberly.wojtalewicz@d11.org

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT

Chris Brandt Director of Student Engagement 520-2998 christopher.brandt@d11.org

Jennifer Schulte Student Engagement Facilitator 520-2236 Jennifer.Schulte@d11.org

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL

Parrish Larkin Assistant 328-3609 Parrish.Larkin@d11.org

Andrea Abitia Registrar 328-3615 Andrea.Abitia@d11.org

Katie Doyle Class of 2026  (10th) 328-3608 katie.doyle@d11.org

Vanessa Vatalaro Class of 2024 (12th) 328-3606 Vanessa.Vatalaro@d11.org

Carrie Skeens 8
th

 grade Liaison/MTSS/EWS/Transition and Link Coordinator328-3637 carrie.skeens@d11.org

Deric Mann Class of 2025 (11th) 328-3642 Deric.Mann@d11.org

Nathan Holm Class of 2028 (9th) 328-3684 Nathan.Holm@d11.org

Cody Eden College and Career Counselor 328-3607 Cody.Eden@d11.org

DOHERTY HIGH SCHOOL

Wanda Evans Assistant 328-6412 wanda.evans@d11.orf

Jody Crawford Registrar 328-6406 jody.crawford@d11.org

Sandra Gilbert A-B 328-6418 Sandra.Gilbert@d11.org

Lana Vstetecka-Schymos C-D 328-6492 Lana.Schymos@d11.org

Scott Crosby E-G 328-6420 G.Crosby@d11.org

Kim Stone H-K 328-6407 Kimberly.stone@d11.org

Stacy Strobel L-M 328-6409 stacy.strobel@d11.org

Destiny Rosenberg N-Si 328-6416 destiny.rosenberg@d11.org

Andrew Huggins College & Career Counselor andrew.huggins@d11.org

Lindsey Wedor Sj-Z 328-6580 Lindsey.Wedor@d11.org

MITCHELL HIGH SCHOOL

Angela Torres Assistant 328-6612

Vanessa Castillo-Reyes Registrar 328-6615

Latisha Donaldson 12th Grade and 9 R-Z 328-6665 latisha.donaldson@d11.org 

Kristin Frederick 11th Grade Counselor and 9 G-Q 328-6609 kristin.frederick@d11.org

Maria Niichel 10th Grade Counselor and 9 A-F 328-6629 Maria.Niichel@d11.org

328-6606

328-6604

328-6617

PALMER HIGH SCHOOL

Carmen Ortiz Assistant 328-5012 maria.ortiz@d11.org

Wrayanne Wilson Registrar 328-5106 wrayanne.wilson@d11.org

Lisa Archuleta Registrar Assistant 328-5016 Elisa.Archuleta@d11.org

Maria Torres (Briones) College and Career Counselor 328-5015 maria.torres@d11.org

Julie Batchelder F-He and IB 2024 328-5019 Julie.Batchelder@d11.org

Kristi Chamberlain A-Co 328-5064 Kristi.Chamberlain@d11.org

Renea Hendershott Cp-E 328-5007 Renea.Hendershott@d11.org

Katie Greene Mb-Q 328-5006 katie.greene@d11.org

Kaitlyn Ribar Hf-Ma 328-5009 kaitlyn.ribar@d11.org

Lisa Powers R-Sc & AVID 9-12 328-5040 Lisa.Powers@d11.org

Kristin Matta Sd-Z 328-5031 Kristin.Matta@d11.org

ACHIEVE ONLINE

Sally Jergensen Counselor  L-Z 328-3053 Sally.Jergensen@d11.org

Kym McMillan Counselor A-K 328-3077 kimberly.mcmillan@d11.org

Kathy Kelly Registrar for Achieve and Digital 328-3073 Katherine.Kelly@d11.org

Lisa Murillo Achieve Assistant 328-3095 Lisa.Murillo@d11.org

DISTRICT 11



DIGITAL HIGH SCHOOL

Rebecca Leslie Counselor 328-3084 Rebecca.Leslie@d11.org

Fiona Nawrocki Digital High School Assistant 328-3079 Fiona.Nawrocki@d11.org

Kathy Kelly Registrar for Achieve and Digital 328-3073 Katherine.Kelly@d11.org

ODYSSEY EARLY COLLEGE AND 

CAREER OPTIONS

Wendy Crunkleton Registrar 328-2025 wendy.crunkleton@d11.org

Kristine Stenger Counseling Assistant/Data Processor 328-2088 kristine.stenger@d11.org

Katrina Everette Odyssey ECCO Counselor N-Z 328-2058 Katrina.Everette@d11.org

Lisa Fowler Odyssey ECCO Counselor A-K 328-2007 Lisa.Fowler@d11.org

Taura Gandy Career Pathways A-Z, Odyssey L,M 328-2053 Taura.Gandy@d11.org

SPARK ONLINE SCHOOL

Robbie Curto Counselor 328-4307 Robbie.Curto@d11.org

TESLA EDUCATIONAL 

OPPORTUNITY SCHOOL

Milithza McNeil Grades 6-8 328-3109 milithza.mcneil@d11.org

Vicki Glaser Grades 9-12 328-3107 victoria.glaser@d11.org

Linda Mathis Couns./Attendance Assistant 328-3111 linda.mathis@d11.org

THE BIJOU SCHOOL

Kristyn Gray A-Z Counselor 328-2079 Kristyn.Gray@d11.org

Karla Castro A-Z Counselor 328-2068 Karla.Castro@d11.org

Diane Rossin ICAP/Naviance diane.rossin@d11.org

Melissa Vasquez Registrar 328-2064 melissa.vasquez@d11.org

GALILEO SCHOOL OF MATH AND 

SCIENCE
Kaye Jones Registrar 328-2210 kaye.jones@d11.org

Ciana Neely 8th Grade Counselor 328-2218 Ciana.Neely@d11.org

Hannah Wirtjes 7th Grade Counselor 328-2206 hannah.wirtjes@d11.org

Cheryl Garmon 6th Grade Counselor 328-2205 Cheryl.Garmon@d11.org

Emily Dickson Special Education Social Worker 328-2214

HOLMES MIDDLE SCHOOL

Monique Rodriguez Registrar 328-3811 monique.rodriguez@d11.org

Laura Kelley Data Processor 328-3812 Laura.Kelley@d11.org

Tara Falslev 7th Grade Counselor 328-3808 Tara.Falslev@d11.org

Alli Hackett 6th Grade Counselor allyson.hackett@d11.org

Cindy Beal 8th Grade Counselor 328-3807 cynthia.beal@d11.org

JENKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Cindy Conley Registrar/Data Processor 328-5311 Cindy.Conley@d11.org

Anna Kelle 7th Grade Counselor 328-5307 anna.kelle@d11.org

Rachel McKeeman 8th  Grade Counselor 328-5314 Rachel.McKeeman@d11.org

Lauren Lopez 6th Grade Counselor 328-5308 lauren.lopez@d11.org

MANN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Naomi Abeyta Registrar 328-2312 naomi.abeyta@d11.org

Jamie Gaffney Data Processor (part-time) 328-2344 Jamie.Gaffney@d11.org

Cheryl Stueve 7th Grade Counselor 328-2308 cheryl.stueve@d11.org

Sasha Shrestha 6th Grade Counselor 328-2309 sasha.shrestha@d11.org

Ashlyn Woeltge 8th Grade Counselor 328-2306 ashlyn.woeltge@d11.org

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Dulcy Uhl Assistant/Data Processor 328-2420 Dulcy.Uhl@d11.org

TBH Registrar 328-2412

Whitney Williams 6th Grade Counselor 328-2409 Whitney.Williams@d11.org

Kelly Gallegos 8th Grade Counselor 328-2406 Kelly.Gallegos@d11.org

Colleen Carmon 7th Grade Counselor 328-2407 Colleen.Carmon@d11.org

Deborah Hronsky Special Education Counselor 328-2408 Deborah.Hronsky@d11.org

RUSSELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Patti Bean Registrar 328-5215 Patti-Jo.Bean@d11.org

Tim Garland 6th Grade Counselor 328-5208 Timothy.Garland@d11.org

Colleen McElvogue 7th Grade Counselor 328-5236 Colleen.Mcelvoque@d11.org



Genna Dacanay 8th Grade Counselor 328-5207 Genna.Dacanay@d11.org

SABIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Jan Rose Registrar 328-7006 janis.rose@d11.org

Valdra Pufpaff 7th Grade Counselor 328-7008 valdra.puffpaff@d11.org

Christie Lynnes 8th Grade Counselor 328-7009 Christina.Lynnes@d11.org

Deb Sebben 6th Grade Counselor 328-7007 Deborah.Sebben@d11.org

SWIGERT AEROSPACE ACADEMY

Caren Vest Registrar 328-6912 caren.vest@d11.org

Haley Christman 6th Grade Counselor 328-6907 haley.christman@d11.org

Kodi Enkler 8th Grade Counselor 328-6906 Kodi.Enkler@d11.org

Ian Hathaway 7th Grade Counselor 328-6905

WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL

Sandra Rojas Registrar 328-3912

Data Processor 328-3920

Alec Finley School Counselor 328-3908 alec.finley@d11.org

Sarah Clapham School Counselor 328-3917 Sarah.Clapham@d11.org

School Pshychologist 328-3906

ADAMS ELEMENTARY Gemile Fleming 328-2907
Gemile.Fleming@d11.org

AUDOBON ELEMENTARY 328-2637

BRISTOL ELEMENTARY Abigail Bergum 328-4004
abigail.bergum@d11.org

BUENA VISTA ELEMENTARY Stephanie Hamilton 328-4137
stephanie.hamilton@d11.org

CARVER ELEMENTARY Giovanny Franco-Diaz 328-2171
Giovanny.Francodiaz@d11.org

CHIPETA ELEMENTARY Deborah Bartley 328-5507
deborah.bartley@d11.org

COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY Patricia Kretzmar 328-2717
patricia.kretzmar@d11.org

EDISON ELEMENTARY Floyd Helderman 328-2803
floyd.helderman@d11.org

FREEDOM ELEMENTARY Margaret Blankenship 228-0818
margaret.blankenship@d11.org

FREMONT ELEMENTARY 328-5669

GRANT ELEMENTARY 328-5707

HENRY ELEMENTARY Lisa Hartman 328-5669
lisa.hartman@d11.org

HOWBERT ELEMENTARY Lindsay Smith 328-2867
lindsay.smith@d11.org

JACKSON ELEMENTARY Jan Kisler 328-5806
Jan.kisler@d11.org

KELLER ELEMENTARY 328-5907
diane.summers@d11.org

KING ELEMENTARY Greg Davis 328-6016
gregory.davis@d11.org

MADISON ELEMENTARY

MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY Sara Tusler 328-6104
sara.tusler@d11.org

MCAULIFFE ELEMENTARY 228-0904

MIDLAND ELEMENTARY Teresa Grant/Rebecca Gallegos 328-4508
teresa.grant@d11.org; rebecca.gallegos@d11.org

MONROE ELEMENTARY Madeline Francis 328-7407
Madeline.Francis@d11.org

PENROSE ELEMENTARY Charles MacGregor 328-7504
charles.macgregor@d11.org

QUEEN PALMER ELEMENTARY Justin Mayes 328-3218
justin.mayes@d11.org

ROGERS ELEMENTARY Tyler Keidel 328-3360
tyler.keidel@d11.org

RUDY ELEMENTARY Laurie Richard 328-7608
laurie.richard@d11.org

SCOTT ELEMENTARY Frances Sanchez-Jones 328-6207

STEELE ELEMENTARY Meg Ford 328-4709
megan.ford@d11.org

STRATTON ELEMENTARY Michelle Mawhiney 328-3404
Michelle.Mawhiney@d11.org

TAYLOR ELEMENTARY Catelin Persall 328-3556
catelin.persall@d11.org

TRAILBLAZER ELEMENTARY Carolyn Moyer 328-6304
carolyn.moyer@d11.org

TWAIN ELEMENTARY 328-4944

WEST ELEMENTARY Katie Clarke/Morgan Wagner 328-4944
Kathryn.Clarke@d11.org/morgan.wagner@d11.org

WILSON ELEMENTARY Steven Webb 328-7807
Steven.webb@d11.org


